No. C 86924

Due no later than Jun 30, 2010

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

PRIEST LAKE PERMITEES ASSOCIATION, LTD.
RON YANDT

504 S RAYMOND RD

SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206

LUKINS & ANNIS, P.S.
601 E FRONT AVE STE 502
COEUR D'ALENE ID 83814

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
DIRECTOR JEFF STOCKDALE 522 N GREEN RIDGE DR
DIRECTOR JOHN OVERBY 24106 E BROADWAY CT
DIRECTOR JIM LUBY 10505 SE CLIFF PLAZA B1
DIRECTOR SAM LATENDRESSE 1435 WHEELWRIGHT CT
DIRECTOR GEORGE EUGSTER E 726 25TH AVE

DIRECTOR JACK KOSANKE S 4820 BOWDISH LOW CT
DIRECTOR ROBERTA ULRICH 13725 SW BONNIE BRAE CR
DIRECTOR RAYMOND MILLER E 1503 20TH AVE
DIRECTOR JIM WILLS 1426 SE FANCY FREE
TREASURER SUSANNA ROSE E 1610 SOUTH RIVERTON #106
SECRETARY KAREN SNYDER 19235 E RIVERWALK LANE
PRESIDENT RON W YANDT 504 S RAYMOND RD

City State Country
LIBERTY LAKE WA USA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA USA
BELLEVUE WA USA
MESQUITE NV USA
SPOKANE WA USA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA USA
BEAVERTON OR USA
SPOKANE WA USA
PULLMAN WA USA
SPOKANE WA USA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA USA
SPOKANE VALLEY WA USA

Postal Code
99019
99019
98004
89034
99203
99206
97005
99203
99163
99207
99016
99206

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 86924

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Ron W. Yandt
Name (type or print): Ron W. Yandt

Date: 05/02/2010
Title: President

Processed 05/02/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




