No. C 86924 Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Jun 30, 2010 Annual Report Form 1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. PRIEST LAKE PERMITEES ASSOCIATION, LTD. RON YANDT 504 S RAYMOND RD SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99206		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX) LUKINS & ANNIS, P.S. 601 E FRONT AVE STE 502 COEUR D'ALENE ID 83814 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*											
								4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busin	ess Addresses of Presi	dent, Secretary, and Directors. Treasure	r (optional).		·	·
								Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	JEFF STOCK	DALE	522 N GREEN RIDGE DR	LIBERTY LAKE	WA	USA	99019								
DIRECTOR	JOHN OVER	3Y	24106 E BROADWAY CT	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	USA	99019								
DIRECTOR	JIM LUBY		10505 SE CLIFF PLAZA B1	BELLEVUE	WA	USA	98004								
DIRECTOR	SAM LATEN	DRESSE	1435 WHEELWRIGHT CT	MESQUITE	NV	USA	89034								
DIRECTOR	GEORGE EUGSTER		E 726 25TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203								
DIRECTOR	JACK KOSANKE		S 4820 BOWDISH LOW CT	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	USA	99206								
DIRECTOR	ROBERTA ULRICH		13725 SW BONNIE BRAE CR	BEAVERTON	OR	USA	97005								
DIRECTOR	RAYMOND MILLER		E 1503 20TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99203								
DIRECTOR	JIM WILLS		1426 SE FANCY FREE	PULLMAN	WA	USA	99163								
TREASURER	ER SUSANNA ROSE		E 1610 SOUTH RIVERTON #106	SPOKANE	WA	USA	99207								
SECRETARY	KAREN SNYDER		19235 E RIVERWALK LANE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	USA	99016								
PRESIDENT	RON W YANDT		504 S RAYMOND RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	USA	99206								
5. Organized Under the Laws of:		6. Annual Report must be signed.*													
ID C 86924		Signature: Ron W. Yandt		Date: 05/02/2010											
		Name (type or print): Ron W. Yandt		Title: President											
Processed 05/02/2010		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.													